STARK' UC Series UC205

Bearing No. :
Shaft Dia
in. :

mm :

Boundary dimensions(mm)

uc-
Be 9
Bi:
Syl
ey | R Be .

ds:

Basic load ratings
C:

Co:

Mass(Kg) :

Stark Bearings Investment Group Limited Tel:00852-30501972 Email:

UC205

25

52
34
17
14.3
19.7
5.5

M6x1.0

14000
7560

0.2

Page : 1/1



